SCHOELLER-BLECKMANN OILFIELD EQUIPMENT AG

SCHOELLER-BLECKMANN OILFIELD EQUIPMENT AG

ISIN:  AT0000946652

Overview

2024/07/26 17:35:23

Price
35.95 EUR
Difference

O

-0.28% (-0.10)

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

AT0000946652

SBO

Vienna Stock Exchange
EUR

Industry

Stock

567 EUR

ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED
INDEX

36.20 EUR
36.40 EUR
35.95 EUR
36.05 EUR

36.087877 EUR

7,865
283,831.15
40

2,718

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

Company report: SCHOELLER-

15

BLECKMANN OILFIELD EQUIPMENT

AG

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN: 094665
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=75180436
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=AT0000946652-2024-07-27.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DAT0000946652
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AT0000946652&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=AT0000946652&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4d912db0ad46e2b56170808bb9bc76f930948e330e50d50d6b8a180ab0924076&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cd0f044f80f969aab&time=1722162918&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=70affd48c97030c555b91dcd7735295d3a8fbcca373aa62bc72d335352345430&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d7997c74828831ca6&time=1722162918&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eb9046defacba850e45155ba3620bfc300cf8903f64483c0c258dbe7720ab21b&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=31a1d1d135b730c84&time=1722162918&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5bda0f1bde7d410e4bd44752284201818dfbee38be97c7ac20b46e6a16af5fae&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=627187812bff53dc2&time=1722162918&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=05ead46e9482e9281c2eb6e12540e7e88dd3c28ad1f0762765cf707bcb084b9a&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=63626debe998260bd&time=1722162918&tool=RSC

SCHOELLER-BLECKMANN OILFIELD EQUIPMENT AG

Details

2024/07/26 17:35:23

Price
35.95 EUR
Difference ©  -028%(-0.10)
General attributes
ISIN AT0000946652
Symbol SBO
Exchange Vienna Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security Stock
type
Market cap 567 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 36.20 EUR
High 36.40 EUR
Low 35.95 EUR
Close (prev. day) 36.05 EUR
VWAP 36.087877 EUR
Volume (pcs) 7,865
Trading volume 283,831.15
Number of trades 40
Last size 2,718
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -22.64% -33.61% +11.96%
Perf (abs.) -10.55 -18.25 +3.85
Beta 0.76 0.91 0.80
Volatility = 28.23 28.86 38.87
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

35.97 EUR (12,663)
37.07 EUR (18,035)
41.29 EUR (26,849)

45.02 EUR (24,026)
49.40 EUR (2024/04/15)
34.90 EUR (2024/07/25)
57.60 EUR (2023/08/09)
34.90 EUR (2024/07/25)

All listings for SCHOELLER-BLECKMANN OILFIELD EQUIPMENT AG

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange

Tradegate
Stuttgart

Munich

Date

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/

Time Price

17:35 36.05 EUR 0.00

17:35 35.95 EUR 0.28

22:26 36.00 EUR 0.06

13:56 36.20 EUR 0.00

08:19 36.00 EUR 0.00

Trading
volume (mio.)

Number of
trades

2

40

20
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=AT0000946652
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=170355975
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23422054
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9956125
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10332636

SCHOELLER-BLECKMANN OILFIELD EQUIPMENT AG
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London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
04/11

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

17:30

08:01

08:01

17:20

17:19

19:30

08:08

36.05 EUR

35.25 EUR

35.45 EUR

35.90 EUR

49.60 USD

35.60 EUR

35.50 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40792988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40792988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252871
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19965725
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=92798
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10417182
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310571
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10536

SCHOELLER-BLECKMANN OILFIELD EQUIPMENT AG

Company profile

Company Logo
/:’

Contact Details

SCHOELLER-BLECKMANN OILFIELD
EQUIPMENT AG

Hauptstrasse 2 - 2630 Ternitz
Telefon: +43-2630-315-252
Fax: +43-2630-315-501
E-mail: info@sbo.co.at

PDF Downloads

Company report: SCHOELLER-
BLECKMANN OILFIELD EQUIPMENT
AG
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Company Profile

Schoeller-Bleckmann Oilfield Equipment AG manufactures and designs drilling equipment
for the oil and gas service industry. It operates through the Advanced Manufacturing &
Services segment and Qilfield Equipment segment. The Advanced Manufacturing &
Services segment comprises of the manufacture and repair of components made of
stainless steel. The Oilfield Equipment segment offers drilling tools and products for the
efficient and resource saving completion of wells for the oil and gas industry. The company
was founded on May 26, 1988 and is headquartered in Ternitz, Austria.

Members of Management Board Board of directors
Mag. Klaus Chairman of Managing Norbert Chairman of Supervisory
Mader Board Zimmermann Board
Campbell Member of Executive Brigitte Ederer Member of Supervisory
MacPherson Committee Board
Simon William Member of Supervisory
Eyers Board
Sonja Member of Supervisory

Zimmermann
Wolfram Littich

Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@sbo.co.at
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=AT0000946652-2024-07-27.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DAT0000946652
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